
REGIONAL POSITIVE BEHAVIOR INTERVENTION SUPPORT (PBIS) CONSORTIUM CONTACTS 2023-2024

REGION 1
Erin Valls
Je�erson Parish Public Schools
501 Manhattan Blvd., Harvey, LA 70058
504‐349‐8623 
erin.valls@jpschools.org
www.jppss.k12.la.us

REGION 3
Mark Torbert
Terrebonne Parish Public Schools
201 Stadium Drive, Houma, LA 70360
985-876-7400
marktorbert@tpsd.org

REGION 5
Jeanice Biondini
Calcasieu Parish Public Schools
3310 Broad St., Lake Charles, LA 70615
337-824-1357
jeanice.biondini@cpsb.org
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REGION 2
Raimie Myrick
West Baton Rouge Parish School Board
3761 Rosedale Rd., Port Allen, LA 70767
225-343-8309
raimie.myrick@wbrschools.net

REGION 4
Leslie Boullion
Vermilion Parish Public Schools
220 S. Je�erson St., Abbeville, LA 70510
337-898-5775
leslie.boullion@vpsb.net

REGION 6
Shelly Lewis-Rivers
Sabine Parish Public Schools 
695 Peterson St., P.O. Box 1079,
Many, LA 71449
318-256-9228 ext. 229
riverss@sabine.k12.la.us

REGION 7
Yolanda Je�erson
Bossier Parish Public Schools 
P.O. Box 2000
Benton, LA 71006
318-549-5037
yolanda.je�erson@bossierschools.org

REGION 8
Brenda Moore
Franklin Parish Public Schools
7293 Prairie Road,
Winnsboro, LA 71295 
318-435-8528 ext. 136
bmoore@cpsbla.us
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